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1 333 AYŞENUR DUMAN 200,107 327,15 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 10,00 27,5 192 22,5 11,50 30 120 85,74 180,32 EVET 0 1 0 0 0

2 796 MERVE MERAL 196,265 350,00 HAYIR HAYIR 4,94 17,5 9,00 22,5 164 7,5 11,73 27,5 130 80,68 176,08 EVET 1 2 0 0 0

3 1562 AÇELYA ÖZTÜRK 212,999 282,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,72 27,5 10,00 27,5 199 25 11,17 35 80 77,80 168,94 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

4 1441 ALEYNA SATAN 204,834 337,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,33 47,5 10,50 30 204 27,5 10,63 45 30 73,47 168,17 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

5 1528 GAMZE ALKAN 250,196 344,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,64 32,5 9,00 22,5 212 32,5 10,82 40 20 64,08 167,91 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

6 1038 FEYZA KAYRANCIOĞLU 255,000 354,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,69 30 7,50 15 197 25 11,31 32,5 30 59,75 165,02 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

7 1711 KÜBRA BAYRİ 180,089 357,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,57 35 11,00 32,5 207 30 11,60 27,5 50 72,02 163,22 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

8 854 EMİNE BAYDİLİ 216,426 386,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 9,50 25 194 22,5 11,68 27,5 30 61,92 162,55 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

9 1523 TUĞBA ERTÜRK 199,536 392,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,33 47,5 9,50 25 201 27,5 10,70 42,5 0 62,64 160,35 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

10 1809 SELİNAY KARAKURT 226,918 332,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,44 42,5 9,50 25 193 22,5 11,23 32,5 20 62,64 159,83 HAYIR 2 1 4 3 5

11 231 DUYGU ÇÖRDÜK 280,779 377,30 HAYIR HAYIR 4,99 15 7,00 12,5 175 15 11,69 27,5 20 47,49 158,83 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

12 1856 BUSE AVCU 222,810 375,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 8,50 20 197 25 11,05 35 20 58,31 158,54 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

13 456 FEYZA BAHADIR 222,992 327,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,73 27,5 7,50 15 210 32,5 11,13 35 30 61,92 157,52 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

14 1315 RUMEYSA OKUCU 204,627 352,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,52 37,5 11,00 32,5 182 17,5 11,14 35 20 62,64 157,09 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

15 308 NURCAN ÖZMEN 193,867 377,15 HAYIR EVET 4,79 25 8,50 20 165 10 11,51 30 20 51,82 156,08 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

16 1793 AYŞEGÜL ÖZDEMİR 208,511 372,00 HAYIR HAYIR 4,88 20 9,50 25 202 27,5 11,63 27,5 30 59,03 155,86 HAYIR 2 1 3 4 5

17 298 AYŞE NEVİN TİNAZ 250,019 377,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 8,50 20 203 27,5 11,45 30 0 50,37 155,43 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

18 1858 ESRA İLTER 239,496 310,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,64 32,5 9,00 22,5 213 32,5 10,87 40 0 58,31 155,10 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

19 1064 FATMA ÇAKIR 264,645 351,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,40 42,5 5,00 2,5 182 17,5 11,55 30 0 48,21 153,33 HAYIR 2 1 0 3 0

20 416 ELİF AYNUR 185,146 348,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,65 30 10,00 27,5 198 25 11,53 30 30 62,64 152,39 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0
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21 422 ALEYNA NUR YABANTAŞ 180,091 341,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,38 45 10,50 30 199 25 10,55 47,5 0 64,08 152,19 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

22 1264 KADER TOPAL 273,145 303,10 HAYIR HAYIR 4,82 22,5 8,50 20 186 20 11,28 32,5 0 48,93 150,68 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

23 1355 YONCA KARAGÖZ 195,836 400,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,62 32,5 11,00 32,5 192 22,5 11,82 25 0 53,98 150,31 HAYIR 4 1 4 2 3

24 1556 DİLARA KARAMAN 205,864 310,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 10,00 27,5 202 27,5 11,37 32,5 30 60,48 150,22 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

25 1039 İLAYDA ÖZTUNÇTEMUR 236,477 338,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 196 25 11,48 30 20 51,82 149,83 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

26 59 LEYLA YEŞİLTAŞ 190,977 331,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,77 25 9,00 22,5 187 20 10,99 37,5 30 60,48 149,28 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

27 641 MELİKE KAVLAK 236,026 392,15 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 180 17,5 11,56 30 0 46,04 148,93 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

28 1409 ELİF TENLİK 223,918 316,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,62 32,5 9,50 25 199 25 11,05 35 0 55,42 148,91 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

29 36 TUĞBA METE 252,874 364,75 HAYIR HAYIR 5,07 10 8,00 17,5 167 10 11,83 25 20 45,32 148,78 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

30 616 ESMA SERÇE 213,899 342,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 8,50 20 170 12,5 11,35 32,5 30 54,70 148,77 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

31 986 DURDU BÜŞRA AÇIKEL 198,006 396,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 8,00 17,5 179 15 10,87 40 0 52,54 148,64 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

32 1 VİLDAN DOĞANCI 226,003 415,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,88 20 8,00 17,5 178 15 11,50 30 0 45,32 148,46 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

33 1891 HATİCE KULAKSIZ 276,668 315,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 8,00 17,5 167 10 11,19 35 0 44,60 147,70 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

34 70 DERYA BAYDAR 194,581 330,35 HAYIR EVET 4,80 22,5 7,50 15 173 12,5 11,86 25 20 48,93 146,30 HAYIR 3 1 2 4 0

35 1393 MERVE NALBANT 248,139 281,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,50 20 191 22,5 10,98 37,5 0 51,82 146,19 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

36 466 YETER SAVCI 209,307 381,70 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 8,50 20 171 12,5 11,58 30 20 49,65 146,13 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

37 39 ECEM YILMAZ 196,394 375,45 HAYIR EVET 5,03 12,5 8,50 20 181 17,5 12,06 22,5 0 42,43 145,42 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

38 510 ELİF SOYÖZ 222,879 322,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 7,00 12,5 196 25 11,31 32,5 0 51,82 145,14 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 0

39 1630 BEYZA NUR AKTOP 210,899 327,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,60 32,5 9,50 25 188 20 11,22 32,5 0 53,26 144,76 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 0

40 1075 BÜŞRA AYDOĞDU 206,360 334,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,53 37,5 7,50 15 191 22,5 11,17 35 0 53,26 144,50 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 0
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41 1460 ALEYNA KAHVECİ 230,662 316,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,76 25 8,50 20 200 27,5 11,61 27,5 0 50,37 144,45 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

42 1884 EMİNE HİLAL ÇETİNKAYA 191,064 348,70 HAYIR HAYIR 4,42 42,5 0,00 0 211 32,5 10,84 40 0 54,70 144,39 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

43 1272 HÜSNE BÜŞRA CEYLAN 186,394 356,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,73 27,5 9,00 22,5 181 17,5 11,73 27,5 20 54,70 144,25 HAYIR 3 1 2 4 5

44 258 SEHER ÇETİN 198,105 334,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,63 32,5 7,50 15 206 30 11,10 35 0 53,98 143,58 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

45 604 ESRA YILKIN 211,220 323,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 9,00 22,5 168 10 11,74 27,5 30 52,54 143,51 HAYIR 3 1 4 2 5

46 915 KARDELEN KARAATA 191,840 420,15 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 180 17,5 12,26 20 20 46,76 143,13 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

47 1479 RABİA DOĞU 195,954 358,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,77 25 8,00 17,5 183 17,5 11,80 25 20 51,82 143,12 HAYIR 4 1 3 2 5

48 1102 BÜŞRA USTAOĞLU 193,169 324,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 10,50 30 187 20 11,45 30 20 55,42 143,01 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

49 291 RUMEYSA KÖKSAL 196,888 343,50 HAYIR HAYIR 4,68 30 9,50 25 196 25 11,79 27,5 0 52,54 142,57 HAYIR 1 2 0 3 0

50 434 DİLAN NUR AKPINAR 221,761 346,45 HAYIR HAYIR 5,10 7,5 9,00 22,5 198 25 11,35 32,5 0 46,76 141,61 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

51 610 BÜŞRA ELVAN KOCAMAN 203,190 335,30 HAYIR HAYIR 4,82 22,5 10,00 27,5 191 22,5 11,48 30 0 51,09 141,36 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

52 676 İREM KAHRAMAN 250,958 329,15 HAYIR HAYIR 5,01 12,5 7,00 12,5 177 15 11,55 30 0 41,71 140,22 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

53 97 ESRANUR YAĞIZ 211,932 333,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,75 25 7,50 15 189 20 11,38 32,5 0 48,21 139,68 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

54 1553 AYŞE GÖK 214,194 292,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 11,00 32,5 188 20 11,92 25 0 50,37 138,22 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

55 1004 BERNA ZANNİR 183,829 382,70 HAYIR HAYIR 5,16 5 8,00 17,5 176 15 12,05 22,5 30 47,49 138,10 HAYIR 0 1 2 3 4

56 1185 ESMA KOYUNCU 270,238 301,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,11 7,5 9,50 25 172 12,5 12,66 15 0 38,82 138,01 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

57 489 MELTEM YAYLA 196,720 368,50 HAYIR HAYIR 4,87 20 7,00 12,5 184 17,5 11,08 35 0 46,04 137,68 HAYIR 4 2 1 3 5

58 1462 ECE BÜŞRA SARIKAYA 213,427 395,50 HAYIR HAYIR 5,18 5 7,50 15 190 22,5 12,10 22,5 0 40,27 137,57 HAYIR 5 4 3 1 2

59 1299 DAMLA ADIGÜZEL 253,033 306,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,71 27,5 6,50 10 131 0 11,45 30 0 40,99 137,32 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

60 437 EYLEM ÖZBAY 232,893 305,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,75 25 6,50 10 182 17,5 11,74 27,5 0 44,60 137,00 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5
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61 491 ELİF AKSOY 206,410 307,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,00 17,5 163 7,5 11,85 25 20 48,93 136,49 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

62 121 ESRA ALBAYRAK 250,780 298,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,96 15 7,50 15 183 17,5 12,35 20 0 40,99 135,94 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

63 1014 MİNE ATEŞ 208,634 319,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 6,00 7,5 165 10 12,04 22,5 30 46,76 135,79 HAYIR 2 1 0 0 0

64 86 BURÇİN ECEM ÇOBAN 213,410 310,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,98 15 8,50 20 182 17,5 11,26 32,5 0 46,04 135,01 HAYIR 2 3 0 1 0

65 293 DENİZ KARAKAYA 199,676 337,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,85 20 8,00 17,5 180 17,5 11,52 30 0 46,04 134,91 HAYIR 5 3 1 4 2

66 1227 FATMA BIÇAK 202,563 299,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 177 15 11,57 30 0 48,93 134,76 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

67 20 FATMA ERCEN 202,191 306,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 170 12,5 11,51 30 0 48,21 134,59 HAYIR 2 1 4 3 5

68 1594 REYHAN YILDIZ 185,566 308,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 7,50 15 181 17,5 12,13 22,5 30 51,09 134,51 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

69 1497 ŞEYMA KALMUK 211,883 293,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 9,00 22,5 184 17,5 11,55 30 0 47,49 134,42 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

70 643 PINAR TUNÇER 224,421 344,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,92 17,5 6,50 10 170 12,5 11,80 25 0 40,27 134,40 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

71 925 DİĞDEM AKMAN 225,481 356,70 HAYIR HAYIR 5,09 10 6,50 10 181 17,5 12,24 20 0 38,10 133,42 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

72 661 ESRA TOSUN 210,829 369,95 HAYIR HAYIR 5,43 0 9,50 25 178 15 12,07 22,5 0 39,55 133,35 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1

73 1754 NİLAY DARBOĞAZ 187,904 361,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,94 17,5 7,50 15 183 17,5 11,87 25 0 43,15 131,63 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

74 1643 MÜCAHİDE KOÇ 193,165 342,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,92 17,5 7,50 15 178 15 11,53 30 0 43,88 131,49 HAYIR 1 4 3 2 5

75 210 NESLİŞAH SOLMAZ 266,580 339,50 EVET HAYIR 4,75 25 8,00 17,5 189 20 12,03 22,5 0 46,04 131,19 HAYIR 5 3 4 1 2

76 871 FİGURAN GÜLŞEN 227,290 315,65 HAYIR HAYIR 5,15 5 8,00 17,5 166 10 11,58 30 0 39,55 130,99 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

77 997 BEYZANUR TEMİZ 238,111 338,75 HAYIR HAYIR 5,22 2,5 9,00 22,5 166 10 12,96 12,5 0 35,22 130,85 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

78 1752 SEVGİ GÜMÜŞ 187,035 340,55 HAYIR HAYIR 5,00 12,5 8,00 17,5 173 12,5 11,17 35 0 43,88 129,94 HAYIR 5 3 4 1 2

79 1667 BÜŞRA KIVANÇ 222,615 337,25 EVET HAYIR 4,94 17,5 9,00 22,5 189 20 11,44 30 20 53,26 129,84 HAYIR 0 1 3 2 4

80 115 ARZU ÇALHAN 193,190 304,05 HAYIR HAYIR 5,10 7,5 9,50 25 158 5 11,67 27,5 20 46,04 129,82 HAYIR 5 3 2 4 1
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81 528 SEVGİ AKKAYA 210,139 307,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 7,50 15 169 10 11,61 27,5 0 42,43 129,70 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

82 1831 FATMA TEZER 189,322 330,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,79 25 6,50 10 182 17,5 11,90 25 0 43,88 129,36 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

83 1848 GÜLNUR GÜLMÜŞ 215,334 384,85 HAYIR HAYIR 5,15 5 6,50 10 149 0 11,87 25 0 33,05 128,38 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

84 225 DAMLA AKKUŞ 180,179 298,25 HAYIR HAYIR 5,23 2,5 9,00 22,5 197 25 11,43 30 10 47,49 128,00 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

85 1225 ÖZNUR ÇALIK 182,810 338,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 181 17,5 11,72 27,5 0 43,15 127,97 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

86 1280 HAVVA YERLİ 182,654 319,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 173 12,5 11,71 27,5 0 43,88 126,71 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

87 224 CANSEL KOÇ 189,541 287,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 176 15 12,46 17,5 0 45,32 126,40 HAYIR 1 4 5 2 3

88 1369 HİLAL ŞİMŞEK 199,321 279,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,84 22,5 6,00 7,5 182 17,5 11,43 30 0 43,88 125,96 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

89 699 SAHRA İSTEĞMEN 219,938 299,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,98 15 8,00 17,5 152 2,5 12,19 22,5 0 38,10 125,90 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

90 1054 SEVAL KIRAN 209,554 296,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 7,00 12,5 173 12,5 12,03 22,5 0 40,27 125,78 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

91 214 SEVGİ ORHAN 191,330 339,55 HAYIR HAYIR 5,19 5 8,50 20 176 15 12,15 22,5 0 39,55 125,71 HAYIR 5 4 3 2 1

92 1246 İLAYDA POLAT TEKİN 190,074 345,45 HAYIR HAYIR 5,16 5 8,00 17,5 162 7,5 11,80 25 0 37,38 123,55 HAYIR 2 1 0 3 0

93 765 MERVE ÖZDER 180,915 360,80 EVET EVET 5,07 10 6,00 7,5 170 12,5 11,35 32,5 30 48,21 121,46 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

94 35 RONAY ABİS 196,127 337,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,38 0 7,50 15 158 5 12,41 17,5 0 32,33 118,06 HAYIR 1 2 0 3 0

95 674 TUĞÇE GÜL GÜRBÜZ 202,243 307,75 EVET HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 177 15 11,57 30 0 45,32 114,44 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1

96 153 REYHAN ÇİFTÇİ 181,682 300,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 5,50 5 189 20 50,00 0 0 34,49 113,37 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

97 485 HİLAL ARI 183,378 297,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,20 2,5 8,00 17,5 141 0 12,46 17,5 0 32,33 110,86 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1
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1 727 ELİF GİZEM CENGİZ 249,506 353,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,39 45 9,00 22,5 216 35 10,80 40 65 78,81 186,04 HAYIR 1 0 0 0 0

2 1380 YAREN BAŞ 201,818 355,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,26 50 11,50 35 222 37,5 11,99 25 65 80,18 177,32 EVET 1 2 0 3 0

3 944 SEVDA KOÇOĞUL 297,479 374,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,41 42,5 9,50 25 201 27,5 10,97 37,5 0 58,37 174,91 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

4 377 CANSU YILMAZ 258,911 356,30 HAYIR HAYIR 4,63 32,5 10,50 30 196 25 10,93 37,5 40 67,23 174,81 HAYIR 1 0 0 0 0

5 1424 SERAY ALTUN 217,001 405,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,26 50 11,50 35 211 32,5 10,50 47,5 10 69,96 174,14 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

6 429 ESİN ÖZCAN 226,096 352,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,33 47,5 7,50 15 212 32,5 10,62 45 40 71,32 172,01 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

7 93 ZİNNUR ONAT 214,093 347,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,49 40 11,50 35 207 30 12,36 20 65 74,04 171,95 EVET 1 2 3 0 0

8 1434 BÜŞRA SULTAN GÜRCAN 242,385 345,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,62 32,5 9,00 22,5 216 35 11,04 35 40 67,23 170,03 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

9 1783 DİDEM GÜN 219,323 446,85 HAYIR EVET 4,60 32,5 8,00 17,5 188 20 12,26 20 10 49,51 168,74 HAYIR 1 2 0 3 0

10 548 ŞEVVAL ÇİFCİBAŞI 189,446 417,40 HAYIR EVET 4,67 30 9,00 22,5 192 22,5 10,93 37,5 15 57,01 166,81 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

11 1088 AYŞE OVA 245,419 353,00 HAYIR HAYIR 4,48 40 11,50 35 215 35 10,80 40 0 63,14 166,70 HAYIR 1 4 5 2 3

12 1802 ALİME KAYACAN 185,634 436,10 HAYIR EVET 4,78 25 9,00 22,5 187 20 11,30 32,5 15 53,60 164,61 HAYIR 1 0 0 0 0

13 159 MERYEM GİZEM TEPE 199,654 345,95 HAYIR EVET 4,63 32,5 9,50 25 198 25 11,14 35 25 61,10 163,84 HAYIR 1 0 0 0 0

14 1428 MERVE NUR DEMİR 165,028 364,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,63 32,5 11,50 35 197 25 11,59 30 55 70,64 159,10 EVET 1 0 0 0 0

15 1397 SÜMEYYE DEMİR 166,114 375,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,73 27,5 0,00 0 196 25 11,62 27,5 85 67,23 156,51 EVET 1 2 3 4 5

16 1528 GAMZE ALKAN 250,196 344,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,64 32,5 9,00 22,5 212 32,5 10,82 40 10 59,73 162,82 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

17 1441 ALEYNA SATAN 204,834 337,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,33 47,5 10,50 30 204 27,5 10,63 45 15 67,23 160,87 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

18 1038 FEYZA KAYRANCIOĞLU 255,000 354,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,69 30 7,50 15 197 25 11,31 32,5 15 54,28 158,62 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

19 1523 TUĞBA ERTÜRK 199,536 392,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,33 47,5 9,50 25 201 27,5 10,70 42,5 0 61,10 158,54 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

20 1508 BÜŞRA KAR 212,850 312,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,00 17,5 185 20 11,78 27,5 65 64,50 156,68 HAYIR 1 0 0 0 0
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21 854 EMİNE BAYDİLİ 216,426 386,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 9,50 25 194 22,5 11,68 27,5 15 56,33 156,00 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

22 231 DUYGU ÇÖRDÜK 280,779 377,30 HAYIR HAYIR 4,99 15 7,00 12,5 175 15 11,69 27,5 10 44,06 154,83 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

23 298 AYŞE NEVİN TİNAZ 250,019 377,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 8,50 20 203 27,5 11,45 30 0 49,51 154,43 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

24 1856 BUSE AVCU 222,810 375,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 8,50 20 197 25 11,05 35 10 54,28 153,82 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

25 1858 ESRA İLTER 239,496 310,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,64 32,5 9,00 22,5 213 32,5 10,87 40 0 57,01 153,58 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

26 1562 AÇELYA ÖZTÜRK 212,999 282,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,72 27,5 10,00 27,5 199 25 11,17 35 40 64,50 153,39 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

27 1711 KÜBRA BAYRİ 180,089 357,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,57 35 11,00 32,5 207 30 11,60 27,5 25 63,14 152,83 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

28 1064 FATMA ÇAKIR 264,645 351,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,40 42,5 5,00 2,5 182 17,5 11,55 30 0 47,47 152,47 HAYIR 2 1 0 3 0

29 796 MERVE MERAL 196,265 350,00 HAYIR HAYIR 4,94 17,5 9,00 22,5 164 7,5 11,73 27,5 65 60,42 152,36 EVET 1 2 0 0 0

30 1315 RUMEYSA OKUCU 204,627 352,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,52 37,5 11,00 32,5 182 17,5 11,14 35 10 58,37 152,10 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

31 308 NURCAN ÖZMEN 193,867 377,15 HAYIR EVET 4,79 25 8,50 20 165 10 11,51 30 10 48,15 151,79 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

32 1515 ÖZGENUR ÇAKIRALP 216,924 403,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,54 37,5 7,50 15 181 17,5 11,12 35 0 50,88 151,68 HAYIR 1 3 5 2 4

33 456 FEYZA BAHADIR 222,992 327,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,73 27,5 7,50 15 210 32,5 11,13 35 15 56,33 150,98 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

34 309 MELEK TOPÇİ 198,934 428,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 7,00 12,5 193 22,5 11,14 35 0 50,88 150,45 HAYIR 1 5 4 3 2

35 422 ALEYNA NUR YABANTAŞ 180,091 341,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,38 45 10,50 30 199 25 10,55 47,5 0 62,46 150,29 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

36 1264 KADER TOPAL 273,145 303,10 HAYIR HAYIR 4,82 22,5 8,50 20 186 20 11,28 32,5 0 48,15 149,77 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

37 1793 AYŞEGÜL ÖZDEMİR 208,511 372,00 HAYIR HAYIR 4,88 20 9,50 25 202 27,5 11,63 27,5 15 53,60 149,51 HAYIR 2 1 3 4 5

38 285 MELEK ESEN 267,993 405,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,08 10 7,50 15 177 15 12,13 22,5 0 39,29 149,50 HAYIR 1 4 5 2 3

39 1566 BUSE ÇAM 200,003 355,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,63 32,5 11,00 32,5 207 30 11,50 30 0 56,33 149,05 HAYIR 1 3 5 2 4

40 641 MELİKE KAVLAK 236,026 392,15 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 180 17,5 11,56 30 0 45,42 148,21 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5
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41 1 VİLDAN DOĞANCI 226,003 415,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,88 20 8,00 17,5 178 15 11,50 30 0 44,74 147,79 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

42 1409 ELİF TENLİK 223,918 316,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,62 32,5 9,50 25 199 25 11,05 35 0 54,28 147,58 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

43 986 DURDU BÜŞRA AÇIKEL 198,006 396,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 8,00 17,5 179 15 10,87 40 0 51,56 147,49 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

44 1891 HATİCE KULAKSIZ 276,668 315,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 8,00 17,5 167 10 11,19 35 0 44,06 147,07 HAYIR 1 2 0 0 0

45 416 ELİF AYNUR 185,146 348,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,65 30 10,00 27,5 198 25 11,53 30 15 57,01 145,80 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

46 1039 İLAYDA ÖZTUNÇTEMUR 236,477 338,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 196 25 11,48 30 10 48,15 145,55 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

47 1393 MERVE NALBANT 248,139 281,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,50 20 191 22,5 10,98 37,5 0 50,88 145,09 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

48 39 ECEM YILMAZ 196,394 375,45 HAYIR EVET 5,03 12,5 8,50 20 181 17,5 12,06 22,5 0 42,02 144,93 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

49 510 ELİF SOYÖZ 222,879 322,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 7,00 12,5 196 25 11,31 32,5 0 50,88 144,04 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 0

50 1556 DİLARA KARAMAN 205,864 310,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 10,00 27,5 202 27,5 11,37 32,5 15 54,96 143,77 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

51 1630 BEYZA NUR AKTOP 210,899 327,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,60 32,5 9,50 25 188 20 11,22 32,5 0 52,24 143,57 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 0

52 1460 ALEYNA KAHVECİ 230,662 316,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,76 25 8,50 20 200 27,5 11,61 27,5 0 49,51 143,44 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

53 1075 BÜŞRA AYDOĞDU 206,360 334,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,53 37,5 7,50 15 191 22,5 11,17 35 0 52,24 143,30 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 0

54 1884 EMİNE HİLAL ÇETİNKAYA 191,064 348,70 HAYIR HAYIR 4,42 42,5 0,00 0 211 32,5 10,84 40 0 53,60 143,10 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

55 59 LEYLA YEŞİLTAŞ 190,977 331,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,77 25 9,00 22,5 187 20 10,99 37,5 15 54,96 142,83 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

56 616 ESMA SERÇE 213,899 342,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 8,50 20 170 12,5 11,35 32,5 15 49,51 142,70 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

57 258 SEHER ÇETİN 198,105 334,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,63 32,5 7,50 15 206 30 11,10 35 0 52,92 142,34 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

58 70 DERYA BAYDAR 194,581 330,35 HAYIR EVET 4,80 22,5 7,50 15 173 12,5 11,86 25 10 45,42 142,20 HAYIR 3 1 2 4 0

59 466 YETER SAVCI 209,307 381,70 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 8,50 20 171 12,5 11,58 30 10 46,11 141,98 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

60 291 RUMEYSA KÖKSAL 196,888 343,50 HAYIR HAYIR 4,68 30 9,50 25 196 25 11,79 27,5 0 51,56 141,42 HAYIR 1 2 0 3 0
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61 434 DİLAN NUR AKPINAR 221,761 346,45 HAYIR HAYIR 5,10 7,5 9,00 22,5 198 25 11,35 32,5 0 46,11 140,84 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

62 676 İREM KAHRAMAN 250,958 329,15 HAYIR HAYIR 5,01 12,5 7,00 12,5 177 15 11,55 30 0 41,34 139,78 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

63 915 KARDELEN KARAATA 191,840 420,15 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 180 17,5 12,26 20 10 43,38 139,18 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

64 1479 RABİA DOĞU 195,954 358,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,77 25 8,00 17,5 183 17,5 11,80 25 10 48,15 138,83 HAYIR 4 1 3 2 5

65 97 ESRANUR YAĞIZ 211,932 333,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,75 25 7,50 15 189 20 11,38 32,5 0 47,47 138,82 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

66 1102 BÜŞRA USTAOĞLU 193,169 324,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 10,50 30 187 20 11,45 30 10 51,56 138,49 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

67 1185 ESMA KOYUNCU 270,238 301,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,11 7,5 9,50 25 172 12,5 12,66 15 0 38,61 137,76 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

68 604 ESRA YILKIN 211,220 323,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 9,00 22,5 168 10 11,74 27,5 15 47,47 137,58 HAYIR 3 1 4 2 5

69 1462 ECE BÜŞRA SARIKAYA 213,427 395,50 HAYIR HAYIR 5,18 5 7,50 15 190 22,5 12,10 22,5 0 39,97 137,23 HAYIR 5 4 3 1 2

70 1553 AYŞE GÖK 214,194 292,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 11,00 32,5 188 20 11,92 25 0 49,51 137,22 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

71 489 MELTEM YAYLA 196,720 368,50 HAYIR HAYIR 4,87 20 7,00 12,5 184 17,5 11,08 35 0 45,42 136,96 HAYIR 4 2 1 3 5

72 1299 DAMLA ADIGÜZEL 253,033 306,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,71 27,5 6,50 10 131 0 11,45 30 0 40,65 136,93 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

73 437 EYLEM ÖZBAY 232,893 305,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,75 25 6,50 10 182 17,5 11,74 27,5 0 44,06 136,38 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

74 121 ESRA ALBAYRAK 250,780 298,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,96 15 7,50 15 183 17,5 12,35 20 0 40,65 135,54 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

75 86 BURÇİN ECEM ÇOBAN 213,410 310,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,98 15 8,50 20 182 17,5 11,26 32,5 0 45,42 134,28 HAYIR 2 3 0 1 0

76 293 DENİZ KARAKAYA 199,676 337,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,85 20 8,00 17,5 180 17,5 11,52 30 0 45,42 134,18 HAYIR 5 3 1 4 2

77 643 PINAR TUNÇER 224,421 344,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,92 17,5 6,50 10 170 12,5 11,80 25 0 39,97 134,05 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

78 1227 FATMA BIÇAK 202,563 299,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 177 15 11,57 30 0 48,15 133,85 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

79 20 FATMA ERCEN 202,191 306,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 170 12,5 11,51 30 0 47,47 133,73 HAYIR 2 1 4 3 5

80 1497 ŞEYMA KALMUK 211,883 293,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 9,00 22,5 184 17,5 11,55 30 0 46,79 133,61 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5
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81 925 DİĞDEM AKMAN 225,481 356,70 HAYIR HAYIR 5,09 10 6,50 10 181 17,5 12,24 20 0 37,93 133,22 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

82 661 ESRA TOSUN 210,829 369,95 HAYIR HAYIR 5,43 0 9,50 25 178 15 12,07 22,5 0 39,29 133,05 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1

83 491 ELİF AKSOY 206,410 307,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,00 17,5 163 7,5 11,85 25 10 45,42 132,39 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

84 1754 NİLAY DARBOĞAZ 187,904 361,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,94 17,5 7,50 15 183 17,5 11,87 25 0 42,70 131,10 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

85 1643 MÜCAHİDE KOÇ 193,165 342,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,92 17,5 7,50 15 178 15 11,53 30 0 43,38 130,91 HAYIR 1 4 3 2 5

86 997 BEYZANUR TEMİZ 238,111 338,75 HAYIR HAYIR 5,22 2,5 9,00 22,5 166 10 12,96 12,5 0 35,20 130,83 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

87 871 FİGURAN GÜLŞEN 227,290 315,65 HAYIR HAYIR 5,15 5 8,00 17,5 166 10 11,58 30 0 39,29 130,70 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

88 210 NESLİŞAH SOLMAZ 266,580 339,50 EVET HAYIR 4,75 25 8,00 17,5 189 20 12,03 22,5 0 45,42 130,47 HAYIR 5 3 4 1 2

89 1014 MİNE ATEŞ 208,634 319,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 6,00 7,5 165 10 12,04 22,5 15 42,02 130,24 HAYIR 2 1 0 0 0

90 1752 SEVGİ GÜMÜŞ 187,035 340,55 HAYIR HAYIR 5,00 12,5 8,00 17,5 173 12,5 11,17 35 0 43,38 129,36 HAYIR 5 3 4 1 2

91 528 SEVGİ AKKAYA 210,139 307,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 7,50 15 169 10 11,61 27,5 0 42,02 129,21 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

92 1831 FATMA TEZER 189,322 330,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,79 25 6,50 10 182 17,5 11,90 25 0 43,38 128,78 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

93 1594 REYHAN YILDIZ 185,566 308,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 7,50 15 181 17,5 12,13 22,5 15 46,11 128,67 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

94 1848 GÜLNUR GÜLMÜŞ 215,334 384,85 HAYIR HAYIR 5,15 5 6,50 10 149 0 11,87 25 0 33,16 128,50 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

95 1225 ÖZNUR ÇALIK 182,810 338,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 181 17,5 11,72 27,5 0 42,70 127,44 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

96 1280 HAVVA YERLİ 182,654 319,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 173 12,5 11,71 27,5 0 43,38 126,13 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

97 115 ARZU ÇALHAN 193,190 304,05 HAYIR HAYIR 5,10 7,5 9,50 25 158 5 11,67 27,5 10 42,70 125,90 HAYIR 5 3 2 4 1

98 224 CANSEL KOÇ 189,541 287,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 176 15 12,46 17,5 0 44,74 125,72 HAYIR 1 4 5 2 3

99 699 SAHRA İSTEĞMEN 219,938 299,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,98 15 8,00 17,5 152 2,5 12,19 22,5 0 37,93 125,69 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

100 225 DAMLA AKKUŞ 180,179 298,25 HAYIR HAYIR 5,23 2,5 9,00 22,5 197 25 11,43 30 5 45,42 125,59 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

101 1054 SEVAL KIRAN 209,554 296,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 7,00 12,5 173 12,5 12,03 22,5 0 39,97 125,43 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

102 214 SEVGİ ORHAN 191,330 339,55 HAYIR HAYIR 5,19 5 8,50 20 176 15 12,15 22,5 0 39,29 125,41 HAYIR 5 4 3 2 1

103 1369 HİLAL ŞİMŞEK 199,321 279,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,84 22,5 6,00 7,5 182 17,5 11,43 30 0 43,38 125,38 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

104 1246 İLAYDA POLAT TEKİN 190,074 345,45 HAYIR HAYIR 5,16 5 8,00 17,5 162 7,5 11,80 25 0 37,25 123,39 HAYIR 2 1 0 3 0

105 35 RONAY ABİS 196,127 337,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,38 0 7,50 15 158 5 12,41 17,5 0 32,48 118,24 HAYIR 1 2 0 3 0

106 765 MERVE ÖZDER 180,915 360,80 EVET EVET 5,07 10 6,00 7,5 170 12,5 11,35 32,5 15 43,38 115,81 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

107 674 TUĞÇE GÜL GÜRBÜZ 202,243 307,75 EVET HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 177 15 11,57 30 0 44,74 113,77 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1

108 153 REYHAN ÇİFTÇİ 181,682 300,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 5,50 5 189 20 50,00 0 0 34,52 113,40 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

109 485 HİLAL ARI 183,378 297,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,20 2,5 8,00 17,5 141 0 12,46 17,5 0 32,48 111,03 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1
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1 1793 AYŞEGÜL ÖZDEMİR 208,511 372,00 HAYIR HAYIR 4,88 20 9,50 25 202 27,5 11,63 27,5 30 68,49 166,92 HAYIR 2 1 3 4 5

2 1858 ESRA İLTER 239,496 310,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,64 32,5 9,00 22,5 213 32,5 10,87 40 0 67,40 165,73 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

3 416 ELİF AYNUR 185,146 348,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,65 30 10,00 27,5 198 25 11,53 30 30 73,94 165,62 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

4 1556 DİLARA KARAMAN 205,864 310,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 10,00 27,5 202 27,5 11,37 32,5 30 70,67 162,15 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

5 298 AYŞE NEVİN TİNAZ 250,019 377,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 8,50 20 203 27,5 11,45 30 0 55,39 161,31 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

6 59 LEYLA YEŞİLTAŞ 190,977 331,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,77 25 9,00 22,5 187 20 10,99 37,5 30 70,67 161,21 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

7 616 ESMA SERÇE 213,899 342,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 8,50 20 170 12,5 11,35 32,5 30 61,94 157,24 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

8 986 DURDU BÜŞRA AÇIKEL 198,006 396,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,58 35 8,00 17,5 179 15 10,87 40 0 58,67 155,81 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

9 1264 KADER TOPAL 273,145 303,10 HAYIR HAYIR 4,82 22,5 8,50 20 186 20 11,28 32,5 0 53,21 155,69 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

10 1393 MERVE NALBANT 248,139 281,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,50 20 191 22,5 10,98 37,5 0 57,57 152,92 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

11 1884 EMİNE HİLAL ÇETİNKAYA 191,064 348,70 HAYIR HAYIR 4,42 42,5 0,00 0 211 32,5 10,84 40 0 61,94 152,86 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

12 1272 HÜSNE BÜŞRA CEYLAN 186,394 356,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,73 27,5 9,00 22,5 181 17,5 11,73 27,5 20 61,94 152,72 HAYIR 3 1 2 4 5

13 1630 BEYZA NUR AKTOP 210,899 327,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,60 32,5 9,50 25 188 20 11,22 32,5 0 59,76 152,37 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 0

14 1102 BÜŞRA USTAOĞLU 193,169 324,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 10,50 30 187 20 11,45 30 20 63,03 151,91 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

15 36 TUĞBA METE 252,874 364,75 HAYIR HAYIR 5,07 10 8,00 17,5 167 10 11,83 25 20 47,75 151,63 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

16 258 SEHER ÇETİN 198,105 334,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,63 32,5 7,50 15 206 30 11,10 35 0 60,85 151,62 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

17 466 YETER SAVCI 209,307 381,70 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 8,50 20 171 12,5 11,58 30 20 54,30 151,57 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

18 70 DERYA BAYDAR 194,581 330,35 HAYIR EVET 4,80 22,5 7,50 15 173 12,5 11,86 25 20 53,21 151,31 HAYIR 3 1 2 4 0

19 1 VİLDAN DOĞANCI 226,003 415,60 HAYIR HAYIR 4,88 20 8,00 17,5 178 15 11,50 30 0 47,75 151,31 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

20 604 ESRA YILKIN 211,220 323,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 9,00 22,5 168 10 11,74 27,5 30 58,67 150,68 HAYIR 3 1 4 2 5
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21 1460 ALEYNA KAHVECİ 230,662 316,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,76 25 8,50 20 200 27,5 11,61 27,5 0 55,39 150,32 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

22 1479 RABİA DOĞU 195,954 358,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,77 25 8,00 17,5 183 17,5 11,80 25 20 57,57 149,86 HAYIR 4 1 3 2 5

23 610 BÜŞRA ELVAN KOCAMAN 203,190 335,30 HAYIR HAYIR 4,82 22,5 10,00 27,5 191 22,5 11,48 30 0 56,48 147,67 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

24 915 KARDELEN KARAATA 191,840 420,15 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 180 17,5 12,26 20 20 49,94 146,85 HAYIR 1 2 3 0 0

25 39 ECEM YILMAZ 196,394 375,45 HAYIR EVET 5,03 12,5 8,50 20 181 17,5 12,06 22,5 0 43,39 146,53 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

26 434 DİLAN NUR AKPINAR 221,761 346,45 HAYIR HAYIR 5,10 7,5 9,00 22,5 198 25 11,35 32,5 0 49,94 145,32 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

27 97 ESRANUR YAĞIZ 211,932 333,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,75 25 7,50 15 189 20 11,38 32,5 0 52,12 144,26 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

28 1553 AYŞE GÖK 214,194 292,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,83 22,5 11,00 32,5 188 20 11,92 25 0 55,39 144,10 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

29 1004 BERNA ZANNİR 183,829 382,70 HAYIR HAYIR 5,16 5 8,00 17,5 176 15 12,05 22,5 30 51,03 142,24 HAYIR 0 1 2 3 4

30 491 ELİF AKSOY 206,410 307,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,78 25 8,00 17,5 163 7,5 11,85 25 20 53,21 141,50 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

31 489 MELTEM YAYLA 196,720 368,50 HAYIR HAYIR 4,87 20 7,00 12,5 184 17,5 11,08 35 0 48,84 140,96 HAYIR 4 2 1 3 5

32 676 İREM KAHRAMAN 250,958 329,15 HAYIR HAYIR 5,01 12,5 7,00 12,5 177 15 11,55 30 0 42,30 140,90 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

33 1594 REYHAN YILDIZ 185,566 308,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,93 17,5 7,50 15 181 17,5 12,13 22,5 30 56,48 140,81 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

34 1227 FATMA BIÇAK 202,563 299,55 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 177 15 11,57 30 0 53,21 139,77 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

35 437 EYLEM ÖZBAY 232,893 305,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,75 25 6,50 10 182 17,5 11,74 27,5 0 46,66 139,42 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

36 20 FATMA ERCEN 202,191 306,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 170 12,5 11,51 30 0 52,12 139,17 HAYIR 2 1 4 3 5

37 1497 ŞEYMA KALMUK 211,883 293,20 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 9,00 22,5 184 17,5 11,55 30 0 51,03 138,57 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

38 293 DENİZ KARAKAYA 199,676 337,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,85 20 8,00 17,5 180 17,5 11,52 30 0 48,84 138,19 HAYIR 5 3 1 4 2

39 1299 DAMLA ADIGÜZEL 253,033 306,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,71 27,5 6,50 10 131 0 11,45 30 0 41,21 137,58 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

40 1667 BÜŞRA KIVANÇ 222,615 337,25 EVET HAYIR 4,94 17,5 9,00 22,5 189 20 11,44 30 20 59,76 137,44 HAYIR 0 1 3 2 4

41 1462 ECE BÜŞRA SARIKAYA 213,427 395,50 HAYIR HAYIR 5,18 5 7,50 15 190 22,5 12,10 22,5 0 40,11 137,39 HAYIR 5 4 3 1 2

42 1185 ESMA KOYUNCU 270,238 301,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,11 7,5 9,50 25 172 12,5 12,66 15 0 37,93 136,96 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

43 121 ESRA ALBAYRAK 250,780 298,25 HAYIR HAYIR 4,96 15 7,50 15 183 17,5 12,35 20 0 41,21 136,19 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

44 210 NESLİŞAH SOLMAZ 266,580 339,50 EVET HAYIR 4,75 25 8,00 17,5 189 20 12,03 22,5 0 48,84 134,47 HAYIR 5 3 4 1 2
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45 643 PINAR TUNÇER 224,421 344,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,92 17,5 6,50 10 170 12,5 11,80 25 0 40,11 134,22 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

46 1643 MÜCAHİDE KOÇ 193,165 342,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,92 17,5 7,50 15 178 15 11,53 30 0 45,57 133,47 HAYIR 1 4 3 2 5

47 1754 NİLAY DARBOĞAZ 187,904 361,85 HAYIR HAYIR 4,94 17,5 7,50 15 183 17,5 11,87 25 0 44,48 133,18 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

48 115 ARZU ÇALHAN 193,190 304,05 HAYIR HAYIR 5,10 7,5 9,50 25 158 5 11,67 27,5 20 48,84 133,10 HAYIR 5 3 2 4 1

49 661 ESRA TOSUN 210,829 369,95 HAYIR HAYIR 5,43 0 9,50 25 178 15 12,07 22,5 0 39,02 132,73 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1

50 225 DAMLA AKKUŞ 180,179 298,25 HAYIR HAYIR 5,23 2,5 9,00 22,5 197 25 11,43 30 10 51,03 132,15 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

51 925 DİĞDEM AKMAN 225,481 356,70 HAYIR HAYIR 5,09 10 6,50 10 181 17,5 12,24 20 0 36,84 131,95 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

52 1752 SEVGİ GÜMÜŞ 187,035 340,55 HAYIR HAYIR 5,00 12,5 8,00 17,5 173 12,5 11,17 35 0 45,57 131,93 HAYIR 5 3 4 1 2

53 1831 FATMA TEZER 189,322 330,65 HAYIR HAYIR 4,79 25 6,50 10 182 17,5 11,90 25 0 45,57 131,34 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

54 528 SEVGİ AKKAYA 210,139 307,45 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 7,50 15 169 10 11,61 27,5 0 43,39 130,81 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

55 871 FİGURAN GÜLŞEN 227,290 315,65 HAYIR HAYIR 5,15 5 8,00 17,5 166 10 11,58 30 0 39,02 130,38 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

56 1225 ÖZNUR ÇALIK 182,810 338,75 HAYIR HAYIR 4,95 15 7,50 15 181 17,5 11,72 27,5 0 44,48 129,52 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

57 224 CANSEL KOÇ 189,541 287,95 HAYIR HAYIR 4,70 27,5 9,00 22,5 176 15 12,46 17,5 0 47,75 129,24 HAYIR 1 4 5 2 3

58 1280 HAVVA YERLİ 182,654 319,90 HAYIR HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 173 12,5 11,71 27,5 0 45,57 128,69 HAYIR 1 2 4 3 5

59 1369 HİLAL ŞİMŞEK 199,321 279,80 HAYIR HAYIR 4,84 22,5 6,00 7,5 182 17,5 11,43 30 0 45,57 127,95 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

60 997 BEYZANUR TEMİZ 238,111 338,75 HAYIR HAYIR 5,22 2,5 9,00 22,5 166 10 12,96 12,5 0 32,47 127,64 HAYIR 5 1 2 3 4

61 765 MERVE ÖZDER 180,915 360,80 EVET EVET 5,07 10 6,00 7,5 170 12,5 11,35 32,5 30 52,12 126,04 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

62 1054 SEVAL KIRAN 209,554 296,05 HAYIR HAYIR 4,90 17,5 7,00 12,5 173 12,5 12,03 22,5 0 40,11 125,60 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

63 214 SEVGİ ORHAN 191,330 339,55 HAYIR HAYIR 5,19 5 8,50 20 176 15 12,15 22,5 0 39,02 125,10 HAYIR 5 4 3 2 1

64 699 SAHRA İSTEĞMEN 219,938 299,35 HAYIR HAYIR 4,98 15 8,00 17,5 152 2,5 12,19 22,5 0 36,84 124,42 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

65 1848 GÜLNUR GÜLMÜŞ 215,334 384,85 HAYIR HAYIR 5,15 5 6,50 10 149 0 11,87 25 0 29,20 123,87 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

66 674 TUĞÇE GÜL GÜRBÜZ 202,243 307,75 EVET HAYIR 4,91 17,5 8,50 20 177 15 11,57 30 0 47,75 117,29 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1

67 153 REYHAN ÇİFTÇİ 181,682 300,40 HAYIR HAYIR 4,86 20 5,50 5 189 20 50,00 0 0 31,38 109,73 HAYIR 1 2 3 4 5

68 485 HİLAL ARI 183,378 297,20 HAYIR HAYIR 5,20 2,5 8,00 17,5 141 0 12,46 17,5 0 28,11 105,92 HAYIR 5 4 2 3 1


